Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 20.08.2016

u13

Rang

177
96
46
20
78
119
112
15
73
185
207
172
155
180
160
183
104
175
97
173
132
146
138
213
210
149
115
227
32
228

Name

Stefani Livio
Knaus Flavio
Stadler Sandro
Hassler Mauro
Thoma Silas
Camenisch Fabio
Lanter Nils
Cadalbert Lorena
Hagmann Lars
Halter Monique
Giesinger Leon
Schneider Gian
Girardelli Kento
Seiz Lukas
Fischer Nora
Arpagaus Dario
Keller Dario
Lussnig Leonie
Soler Chiara
Krautler Eileen
Baumeler Fabian
Hinder Angelina
Sgro Antonio
Dorig Silvan
Veraguth Silvan
Thar Mara
Bihler Lars

Von Blren Tobias
De Reuver Quirin
Fuchs Diemo

Jg
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004

Ort

Weinfelden
Ruggell
Hinterforst
Chur
Flums
Flond
Rorschacherberg
Chur

Wilen
Herisau
Hohenems
Zillis
Widnau
Rorschacherberg
Feldkirch
Cumbel
Appenzell
Klaus
Lumbrein
Altach
Staad
Fussach
Walenstadt

Appenzell Steinegg

Zizers
Berneck

St. Gallen
Staad
Kreuzlingen
Gais

Team

fehr-velos.ch

bsk Graf MTB Team / RV Schaan
Pink Gili Swiss/VC Altstatten
MNS

SusoBike Walenstdt

VC Surselva

bsk graf mtb Team/RV Altenrhein
Cycling Project / VC Surselva
RMC Gossau

RMC Gossau

MTB-Team Hohenems

Cycling Project

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS Bike Team
RV Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks

VC Surselva

Dani's Bergamont Team/RMC Appenzell
MTB-Team Hohenems

VC surselva

MTB-Team Hohenems
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch

Union RV Dornbirn

SUSO Bike Walenstadt

RMC Appenzell

RMV Chur

Bsk graf MTB Team

Veloclub St. Gallen
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch

Bike Club Tagerwilen

11:06.4
11:06.7
11:455
11:42.1
12:11.1
12:18.1
12:305
12:31.1
13:01.0
12:338
13:145
13:448
12:46.1
12:59.7
12:405
13:32.1
13:27.1
12:55.1
13:34.9
13:35.9
14:205
13:399
14:213
14:54.7
14:49.2
15:223
16:14.3
18:57.2
19:18.1
19:276

12:18.1
12:334
12:47.0
12:52.9
12:40.2
13:53.1
14:41.1
13:245
14:283
13:34.1
14:52.9
14:27.0
15:27.9
15:19.9
14:325
15:16.1
16:01.6
15:42.7
15:26.6
15:453
16:51.3
16:04.9
17:27 4
17:18.1
18:195
18:156
19:29.1
21:32.2
23:04.3
23:17.1

Gesamt

23:245
23:40.1
24:325
24:350
24:513
26:11.2
27116
25:555
27:293
26:08.0
28:07.4
28:11s8
28:14.0
28:19.6
27:129
28:482
29:287
28:3738
29:01.4
29:213
31:119
29:448
31:487
32:128
33:086
33:379
35:434
40:29.4
42:223
42:447



